c r o s s b o w  t e c h n o l o g y,  i n c  ▼ 4 1  d a g g e t t  d r i v e  ▼ s a n  j o s e , c a  9 5 1 3 4 - 2 1 0 9
accelero
m
eters
▼
▼16
VIBRATION, HF SERIES
Accelerometers

4 Yellow Y-axis Out
5 Green Z-axis Out
Ordering Information
CXL10HF1Z Z ± 10 ± 100 0.3-10,000
CXL10HF3 TRI ± 10 ± 100 0.3-10,000
CXL100HF1Z Z ± 100 ± 10 0.3-10,000
CXL100HF3 TRI ± 100 ± 10 0.3-10,000
OPTIONS
-AL High Temperature Package (see package drawing above)
Model               Axes Span (g) Sensitivity (V/g) Bandwidth (Hz)
Document Part Number: 6020-0003-01